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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 111 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
04.10.2024 - 11:08 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.53 554
2. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.85 539
3. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.98 533
4. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.27 520
5. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.32 476
6. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.68 462
7. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.05 448
8. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 37.06 448
9. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.17 444

10. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 37.38 437
11. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.00 416
12. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.09 413
13. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 38.13 411
14. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.37 404
15. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.50 370
16. RAMMUL, Rebecca 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.07 354
17. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 40.32 348
18. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.74 337
19. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.80 336
20. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.38 299

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.77 712
2. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.26 567
3. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.42 472
4. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.97 451
5. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.20 409

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 31.20 751
2. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.77 712
3. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.72 595
4. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.26 567
5. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.53 554
6. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.85 539
7. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.98 533
8. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.27 520
9. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.32 476

10. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.42 472
11. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.68 462
12. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.97 451
13. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.05 448
14. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 37.06 448
15. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.17 444
16. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 37.38 437
17. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.00 416
18. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.09 413
19. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 38.13 411
20. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.20 409
21. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.37 404
22. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.50 370
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 111, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. RAMMUL, Rebecca 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 40.07 354
24. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 40.32 348
25. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.74 337
26. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.80 336
27. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.38 299


